wmfts.com
Qdos PTFE-lined hose kit Order code
0.75m (29.5”) long with 1/2” NPT
male connector 0M9.007N.TB4
0.75m (29.5”) long with 1/2” BSPT
male connector 0M9.007B.TB4
1.5m (59.1”) long with 1/2” NPT
male connector 0M9.006N.TB4
1.5m (59.1”) long with 1/2” BSPT
male connector 0M9.006B.TB4
Copyright © 2024 Watson-Marlow Fluid Technology Solutions HB01228 ISSUE 1
Media that permeates PTFE (e.g. Chlorides, Bromides and Fluorides)
or otherwise corrosive external environments may require Hastelloy
crimp ferrules. Please consult your dedicated sales engineer.